
2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr西地域

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 12 野村　勇斗 西 Ash 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22 0 122 122
2 22 嶋田　隼人 西 K-TECH/wぴぃたぁぱん 2 22 2 22 2 22 11 0 3 20 0 86 86
3 23 橙　侍槻 西 Energy JAPAN 3 20 3 20 3 20 0 4 18 0 78 78
4 14 山本　聖渚 西 チームイルミト 7 14 15 0 7 14 3 20 9 12 0 60 60
5 11 坂上　真海 西 AKILAND RACING DNF 0 6 15 6 15 2 22 0 0 52 52
6 24 齊藤　匠人 西 LAMRACING DNF 0 7 14 DNF 0 4 18 6 15 0 47 47
7 13 服部　慎 西 Ash 10 0 5 16 10 0 5 16 7 14 0 46 46
8 28 伊藤　琢磨 西 FA-KART RT + HKC DNF 0 4 18 DNF 0 0 1 25 0 43 43
9 8 鎌苅　一希 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 4 18 13 0 4 18 10 0 14 0 0 36 36

10 40 大槻　直 西 チーム ぶるーと 6 15 14 0 12 0 6 15 12 0 0 30 30
11 44 泉　晴信 西 team Farina DNF 0 8 0 8 0 DNF 0 5 16 0 16 16
12 78 津野熊　凌大 西 Scuderia Sfida 0 0 5 16 0 DNF 0 0 16 16
13 37 大宮　賢人 西 MOMOX KART RACING 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
14 17 植田　晴人 西 KC NAGAHARA 13 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 13 13
15 27 静谷　龍亮 西 FA-KART RT + HKC 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
16 15 伊藤　僚我 西 team Farina 9 12 10 0 13 0 7 0 11 0 0 12 12
17 30 向畑　疾走 西 KC NAGAHARA 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
18 43 向山　拓人 西 名阪レーシング＆OKC 11 0 12 0 0 9 0 13 0 0 0 0
19 38 佐藤　凌音 西 Team Precision with HRT 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
20 62 氏家　颯大郎 西 カートクラブ　ケント 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
21 16 南口　星流 西 FeG Power 12 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
22 18 清水　啓伸 西 トレンタクワトロ九州 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
23 19 杉山　颯太 西 KART-CRAFT 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
24 25 濱川　桂希 西 ぴぃたぁぱん 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
25 56 岩田　直人 西 SEVサポーターズぴぃたぁぱん 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
26 20 井田　頼希 西 チーム　ナガオ DNF 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

有効
5戦

Rd.2
5/21 中山
【15台】

Rd.3
7/16 神戸
【15台】

Rd.4
8/20 瑞浪
【13台】

Rd.5
10/1 琵琶湖

【18台】

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦

Rd.1
3/26 琵琶湖

【18台】
順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム



2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr東地域

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 6 渡部　智仁 東 XENON.RT&BAMZO 3 20 2 22 1 25 3 20 14 0 0 87 87
2 9 木内　秀柾 東 アステック 2 22 3 20 3 20 1 25 19 0 0 87 87
3 5 小田　優 東 BEMAX RACING 4 18 9 12 2 22 7 14 10 11 0 77 77
4 25 田上　蒼竜 東 GARAGE KAIT 9 12 1 25 9 12 4 18 17 0 0 67 67
5 24 平安山　良馬 東 VITEC Racing 13 0 4 18 5 16 6 15 6 15 0 64 64
6 15 山川　凌河 東 K Powerレーシングチーム 5 16 DNF 0 8 13 5 16 9 12 0 57 57
7 74 植田　涼太 東 GARAGE KAIT 8 13 16 0 12 0 2 22 5 16 0 51 51
8 35 内田　涼風 東 LCT by KOSMIC 15 0 8 13 16 0 9 12 1 25 0 50 50
9 29 佐藤　涼太 東 NEXUS competition 7 14 失格 0 6 15 10 0 4 18 0 47 47

10 12 荒尾　創大 東 チームKBF 1 25 DNF 0 4 18 15 0 0 0 43 43
11 33 三瓶　心 東 VITEC Racing DNF 0 5 16 11 0 14 0 2 22 0 38 38
12 7 井上　輝亮 東 APEX-Tecno JAPAN 19 0 15 0 10 0 8 13 8 13 0 26 26
13 71 角　陽向 東 FLAX motor sports 0 0 0 11 0 3 20 0 20 20
14 18 金子　修 東 チームKBF 6 15 14 0 失格 0 17 0 15 0 0 15 15
15 38 近棟　晴太 東 Garage C 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
16 16 野澤　勇翔 東 チームエッフェガーラ 0 0 0 0 7 14 0 14 14
17 21 松原　隼 東 TECNO RACING 14 0 7 14 17 0 16 0 13 0 0 14 14
18 11 渡会　太一 東 CREST RICCIARDO DNF 0 12 0 7 14 0 0 0 14 14
19 13 塚田　翔 東 RT WORLD 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
20 31 山崎　泰成 東 ブライオリーRS 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
21 17 遠藤　直人 東 Super Racing Junkie! 12 0 11 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0
22 20 金子　来夢 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 17 0 13 0 15 0 13 0 16 0 0 0 0
23 14 半田　昌宗 東 TEAM WOLF 16 0 10 0 13 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
24 28 平田　侑輝 東 YRHKS 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0
25 40 神部　駿維 東 TECNO RACING 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
26 40 高橋　英義 東 KRS-DAI 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
27 19 高橋　侑司 東 レイランド福島 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

有効
5戦

Rd.2
6/4 本庄
【19台】

Rd.3
7/2 茂原
【18台】

Rd.4
8/27 最上川

【18台】

Rd.5
9/24 もてぎ

【20台】

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦

Rd.1
4/23 SUGO
【21台】

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム



2017ジュニアカート選手権FP-Jr東西統一

順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt 順位 Pt
1 12 野村　勇斗 西 Ash 1 25 1 25 1 25 1 25 2 22 0 122 122
2 6 渡部　智仁 東 XENON.RT&BAMZO 3 20 2 22 1 25 3 20 14 0 0 87 87
3 9 木内　秀柾 東 アステック 2 22 3 20 3 20 1 25 19 0 0 87 87
4 22 嶋田　隼人 西 K-TECH/wぴぃたぁぱん 2 22 2 22 2 22 11 0 3 20 0 86 86
5 23 橙　侍槻 西 Energy JAPAN 3 20 3 20 3 20 0 4 18 0 78 78
6 5 小田　優 東 BEMAX RACING 4 18 9 12 2 22 7 14 10 11 0 77 77
7 25 田上　蒼竜 東 GARAGE KAIT 9 12 1 25 9 12 4 18 17 0 0 67 67
8 24 平安山　良馬 東 VITEC Racing 13 0 4 18 5 16 6 15 6 15 0 64 64
9 14 山本　聖渚 西 チームイルミト 7 14 15 0 7 14 3 20 9 12 0 60 60

10 15 山川　凌河 東 K Powerレーシングチーム 5 16 DNF 0 8 13 5 16 9 12 0 57 57
11 11 坂上　真海 西 AKILAND RACING DNF 0 6 15 6 15 2 22 0 0 52 52
12 74 植田　涼太 東 GARAGE KAIT 8 13 16 0 12 0 2 22 5 16 0 51 51
13 35 内田　涼風 東 LCT by KOSMIC 15 0 8 13 16 0 9 12 1 25 0 50 50
14 29 佐藤　涼太 東 NEXUS competition 7 14 失格 0 6 15 10 0 4 18 0 47 47
15 24 齊藤　匠人 西 LAMRACING DNF 0 7 14 DNF 0 4 18 6 15 0 47 47
16 13 服部　慎 西 Ash 10 0 5 16 10 0 5 16 7 14 0 46 46
17 28 伊藤　琢磨 西 FA-KART RT + HKC DNF 0 4 18 DNF 0 0 1 25 0 43 43
18 12 荒尾　創大 東 チームKBF 1 25 DNF 0 4 18 15 0 0 0 43 43
19 33 三瓶　心 東 VITEC Racing DNF 0 5 16 11 0 14 0 2 22 0 38 38
20 8 鎌苅　一希 西 ATEAM Buzz motorsport 4 18 13 0 4 18 10 0 14 0 0 36 36
21 40 大槻　直 西 チーム ぶるーと 6 15 14 0 12 0 6 15 12 0 0 30 30
22 7 井上　輝亮 東 APEX-Tecno JAPAN 19 0 15 0 10 0 8 13 8 13 0 26 26
23 71 角　陽向 東 FLAX motor sports 0 0 0 11 0 3 20 0 20 20
24 44 泉　晴信 西 team Farina DNF 0 8 0 8 0 DNF 0 5 16 0 16 16
25 78 津野熊　凌大 西 Scuderia Sfida 0 0 5 16 0 DNF 0 0 16 16
26 37 大宮　賢人 西 MOMOX KART RACING 5 16 0 0 0 0 0 16 16
27 18 金子　修 東 チームKBF 6 15 14 0 失格 0 17 0 15 0 0 15 15
28 38 近棟　晴太 東 Garage C 0 6 15 0 0 0 0 15 15
29 16 野澤　勇翔 東 チームエッフェガーラ 0 0 0 0 7 14 0 14 14
30 21 松原　隼 東 TECNO RACING 14 0 7 14 17 0 16 0 13 0 0 14 14
31 11 渡会　太一 東 CREST RICCIARDO DNF 0 12 0 7 14 0 0 0 14 14
32 17 植田　晴人 西 KC NAGAHARA 13 0 0 0 0 8 13 0 13 13
33 27 静谷　龍亮 西 FA-KART RT + HKC 8 13 9 0 0 0 0 0 13 13
34 15 伊藤　僚我 西 team Farina 9 12 10 0 13 0 7 0 11 0 0 12 12
35 13 塚田　翔 東 RT WORLD 10 11 0 0 0 0 0 11 11
36 30 向畑　疾走 西 KC NAGAHARA 0 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 0
37 31 山崎　泰成 東 ブライオリーRS 0 0 0 0 11 0 0 0 0
38 17 遠藤　直人 東 Super Racing Junkie! 12 0 11 0 14 0 12 0 12 0 0 0 0
39 43 向山　拓人 西 名阪レーシング＆OKC 11 0 12 0 0 9 0 13 0 0 0 0
40 38 佐藤　凌音 西 Team Precision with HRT 0 0 0 0 15 0 0 0 0
41 20 金子　来夢 東 TAKAGI PLANNING 17 0 13 0 15 0 13 0 16 0 0 0 0
42 62 氏家　颯大郎 西 カートクラブ　ケント 0 0 0 0 16 0 0 0 0
43 16 南口　星流 西 FeG Power 12 0 0 0 0 17 0 0 0 0
44 14 半田　昌宗 東 TEAM WOLF 16 0 10 0 13 0 0 18 0 0 0 0
45 28 平田　侑輝 東 YRHKS 0 0 0 0 DNF 0 0 0 0
46 18 清水　啓伸 西 トレンタクワトロ九州 0 0 0 8 0 0 0 0 0
47 19 杉山　颯太 西 KART-CRAFT 0 0 0 12 0 0 0 0 0
48 40 神部　駿維 東 TECNO RACING 0 0 0 18 0 0 0 0 0
49 25 濱川　桂希 西 ぴぃたぁぱん 0 0 9 0 0 0 0 0 0
50 56 岩田　直人 西 SEVサポーターズぴぃたぁぱん 0 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0
51 20 井田　頼希 西 チーム　ナガオ DNF 0 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
52 40 高橋　英義 東 KRS-DAI 11 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0
53 19 高橋　侑司 東 レイランド福島 18 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0

※Paddock Gate独自集計

有効
5戦

Rd.2
5/21 中山
6/4 本庄

Rd.3
7/16 神戸
7/2 茂原

Rd.4
8/20 瑞浪

8/27 最上川

Rd.5
10/1 琵琶湖
9/24 もてぎ

Rd.6
10/29 鈴鹿

【台】
合計
6戦

Rd.1
3/26 琵琶湖
4/23 SUGO

順位 No. ドライバー 地域 チーム
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